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SOHO PARISH PRIMARY
Small schodl, big heart- |

TERM DATES 2022-2023
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Pupils in School

School Holidays

Autumn 1 (35 days)
Mon 5th September - Fri 21st October

Autumn 2 (35 days)
Mon 31st October - Fri 16th December

Spring1 (29 days)
Tue 3rd January - Fri 10th February

Spring2 (30 days)
Mon 20th February - Fri 31st March

Summer 1 (29 days)
Mon 17th April - Fri 26th May

Summer 2 (33 days)
Tue 6th June - Wed 19th July

Total - 190 School Days

Thu 1st September 2022
Fri 2nd September 2022
Mon 5th June 2023
Mon 20th July 2023

Tue 21st July 2023




